Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Aaron Hendricks
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 12062019 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $675.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41694
PO/InvoiceTotal: $675.00
Vendor Total: $675.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9966462163 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $31.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41695
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.00
Vendor Total: $31.00
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 63302-122019 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $444.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41696
PO/InvoiceTotal: $444.00
Vendor Total: $444.00
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1592082367 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
1/13/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1592082367 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
1/13/2020
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1592091041 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
1/13/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1592091041 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
1/13/2020
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1592099816 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
1/13/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1592099816 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
1/13/2020
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1592108520 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
1/13/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1592108520 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
1/13/2020
Check #: 41697
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.96
Vendor Total: $158.96
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
ATC Contract 0 819039 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $6,181.67
1/13/2020
Check #: 41698
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,181.67
Vendor Total: $6,181.67
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
Parking 0 0365-1219 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $97.00
1/13/2020
Constant Contact 0 0365-1219 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
1/13/2020
Blackhawk 0 0365-1219 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $120.20
1/13/2020
Village - Triple | 0 0365-1219 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $25.00
1/13/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1671-1219 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $35.00
1/13/2020
Wrestling 0 1671-1219 10.5.1500.690.00.01 $197.33
1/13/2020
Casey's 0 3438-1219 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $200.00
1/13/2020
Ebay 0 3438-1219 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $26.68
1/13/2020
Hectors 0 3446-1219 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $66.26
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 3446-1219 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $48.52
1/13/2020
Hunt Club 0 3446-1219 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $61.25
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 3446-1219 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $53.00
1/13/2020
Travel 0 3495-1219 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $246.00
1/13/2020
Amazon 0 5978-1219 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $18.00
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 5978-1219 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $78.08
1/13/2020
IL Princ Assoc 0 5978-1219 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $199.00
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 5978-1219 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $29.96
1/13/2020
Tollway 0 5978-1219 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 5978-1219 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $18.48
1/13/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 0 5978-1219 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $237.79
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 5978-1219 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $53.34
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 5978-1219 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $296.00
1/13/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5978-1219 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $89.95
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 5978-1219 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $35.27
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 5978-1219 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $128.44
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 5978-1219 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $106.68
1/13/2020
Amazon 0 6153-1219 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
1/13/2020
Supplies 0 6153-1219 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.04
1/13/2020
Supplies 0 6153-1219 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.96
1/13/2020
Supplies 0 6153-1219 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.48
1/13/2020
Supplies 0 6153-1219 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.35
1/13/2020
Check #: 41699
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,625.55
Vendor Total: $2,625.55
Byers Printing 00022
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 2622 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $606.57
1/13/2020
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 41700

PO/InvoiceTotal: $606.57
Vendor Total: $606.57
Cintas 00265
Check Group:

Purchased Services 10 4036561738 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $37.00
1/13/2020

Purchased Services 10 4036561802 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
1/13/2020

Purchased Services 10 4037117938 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $37.00
1/13/2020

Purchased Services 10 4037118062 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $108.00
1/13/2020

Check #: 41701
PO/InvoiceTotal: $290.00
Vendor Total: $290.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:

8134Y 10 122019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $275.83
1/13/2020

8139A 10 122019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $165.67
1/13/2020

8137 10 122019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $43.27
1/13/2020

8139 10 122019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $385.99
1/13/2020

8140 10 122019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $385.99
1/13/2020

8138A 10 122019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $447.19
1/13/2020
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8134A 0 122019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $312.55
1/13/2020
8134 0 122019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $190.15
1/13/2020
8138 0 122019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $459.43
1/13/2020
8140A 0 122019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $79.99
1/13/2020
8135A 0 122019-1 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $116.71
1/13/2020
8135 0 122019-1 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $92.23
1/13/2020
SRO CONTRACT SERVICES 0 12262019 81.5.2367.310.02.06 $16,082.13
1/13/2020
Check #: 41702
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,037.13
Vendor Total: $19,037.13
Coca-Cola Refreshments 00026
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 10500202534 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,335.18
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 10500202580 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,081.24
1/13/2020
Check #: 41703
POl/InvoiceTotal: $3,416.42
Vendor Total: $3,416.42
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 92460311 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $1,791.60
1/13/2020
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 41704
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,791.60
Vendor Total: $1,791.60
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 2707380016-1219 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $32.95
1/13/2020
Check #: 41705
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.95
Vendor Total: $32.95
ComplianceSigns.com 00280
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 88714 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $28.50
1/13/2020
Check #: 41706
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.50
Vendor Total: $28.50
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 116009105 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,104.20
1/13/2020
FUEL & OIL 116009106 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $517.78
1/13/2020
FUEL & OIL 116009140 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,783.64
1/13/2020
FUEL & OIL 116009141 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $455.17
1/13/2020
FUEL & OIL 116009206 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,674.31
1/13/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FUEL & OIL 10 116009257 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,779.02
1/13/2020
FUEL & OIL 10 116009258 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $655.97
1/13/2020
FUEL & OIL 10 45024502 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $272.32
1/13/2020

Check #: 41707

PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,242.41
Vendor Total: $11,242.41
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 122019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $45.50
1/13/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 122019-1 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $24.50
1/13/2020
Check #: 41708
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.00
Vendor Total: $70.00
Daniel B. Simmons, DBA 00035
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 6274 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $420.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41709
PO/InvoiceTotal: $420.00
Vendor Total: $420.00
DEMCO 00411
Check Group:
Luxor Flat Panel Tv Cart w/shelf 1 20106 6740039 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $379.90
1/13/2020

Check #: 41710

Printed:  01/08/2020 8:32:49 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.15 Page: 8



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.90
Vendor Total: $379.90
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
Field Paint 0 D0023802 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $3,389.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41711
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,389.00
Vendor Total: $3,389.00
Enerco Specialty Chemical Professionals
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 133727 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41712
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103Z2209519354 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $42.29
1/13/2020
Check #: 41713
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.29
Vendor Total: $42.29
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 073170-5-1219 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $92.21
1/13/2020
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-1219 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $139.76
1/13/2020
Check #: 41714
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $231.97
Vendor Total: $231.97
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 13767054 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($16.14)
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 198935248 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $837.41
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 198935263 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $792.50
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 198935266 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,372.09
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 198999716 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,608.29
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 198999720 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,261.41
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 1991132901 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,114.55
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 199113904 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,472.09
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 199113907 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,468.61
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 199181750 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,180.89
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 199181754 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,309.81
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 199291128 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,128.63
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 199291133 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,522.86
1/13/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 10 199291147 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $618.43
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 10 199351021 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,369.47
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 10 199594347 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,775.65
1/13/2020
Check #: 41715
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,816.55
Vendor Total: $20,816.55
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 9372845132 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $86.45
1/13/2020
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 9389800377 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $44.54
1/13/2020
Check #: 41716
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.99
Vendor Total: $130.99
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 9225234 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $178.59
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 10 9233031 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $319.67
1/13/2020
Check #: 41717
PO/InvoiceTotal: $498.26
Vendor Total: $498.26
HPS, LLC 00465
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT 216 20104 V112115 10.5.2560.550.00.01 $1,433.04
1/3/2020
Check #: 41718
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,433.04
Vendor Total: $1,433.04
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:
Quarterly Connection Fee 10 F-2001047 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $4,200.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41719
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,200.00
Vendor Total: $4,200.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
Mr. Goodwater 10 Dec2019 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $49.76
1/13/2020
DLR Supplies 10 Dec2019 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $65.56
1/13/2020
Virgil Travel 10 Dec2019 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $103.20
1/13/2020
WORKSHOES 10 Dec2019 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $75.00
1/13/2020
Mahoney Travel 10 Dec2019 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $161.18
1/13/2020
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 Dec2019 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $75.00
1/13/2020
Griffin Travel 10 Dec2019 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $945.01
1/13/2020
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 Dec2019 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $75.00
1/13/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
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Majewski Travel 0 Dec2019 10.5.1800.310.00.01 $348.64
1/13/2020
Pre-K Supplies 0 Dec2019 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.76
1/13/2020
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 Dec2019 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $100.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,019.11
Vendor Total: $2,019.11
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7158851P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $397.68
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 7159398P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $396.72
1/13/2020
Check #: 41721
PO/InvoiceTotal: $794.40
Vendor Total: $794.40
LearnWell
Check Group:
Hospital Tutoring 0 INV46479 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $665.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41722
PO/InvoiceTotal: $665.00
Vendor Total: $665.00
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
IASA Job Bank Subscription 0 12122019 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $200.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41723
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
G BKB Uniforms 0 301606162 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,428.22
1/13/2020
Check #: 41724
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,428.22
Vendor Total: $1,428.22
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 010120 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
1/13/2020
Check #: 41725
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
McGyver Small Engine Repair 00108
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 122019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $15.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41726
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.00
Vendor Total: $15.00
Mechanical Inc 00109
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE116073 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $580.00
1/13/2020
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE116405 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $477.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41727
Printed:  01/08/2020 8:32:49 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.15 Page: 14



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,057.00
Vendor Total: $1,057.00
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 49603 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $102.23
1/13/2020
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 50341 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $43.44
1/13/2020
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 50751 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $185.61
1/13/2020
Check #: 41728
PO/InvoiceTotal: $331.28
Vendor Total: $331.28
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 10107413 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $2,413.49
1/13/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 10120542 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $21,987.08
1/13/2020
Check #: 41729
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24,400.57
Vendor Total: $24,400.57
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
Wall Mount 0 0003706276 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $195.86
1/13/2020
Wall Mount 0 0003706277 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $195.86
1/13/2020
Check #: 41730
PO/InvoiceTotal: $391.72
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $391.72
MO-ST Plumbing and Mechanical
Check Group:
Repairs to Ice Machine 0 22967 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $453.25
1/13/2020
Check #: 41731
PO/InvoiceTotal: $453.25
Vendor Total: $453.25
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 122019 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $10.00
1/13/2020
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 Maint 12-6-19 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $12.88
1/13/2020
Check #: 41732
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.88
Vendor Total: $22.88
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
Milk Week Ending 12-14-19 0 121419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,255.42
1/13/2020
Milk Week Ending 12/21/19 0 122119 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $853.53
1/13/2020
Milk Week Ending 12-07-19 0 P132J1 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,037.07
1/13/2020
Check #: 41733
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,146.02
Vendor Total: $3,146.02
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Voucher Batch Number: 1042

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 464-899923 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $35.19
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 464-901091 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $6.38
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 901460 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $7.81
1/13/2020
Check #: 41734
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.38
Vendor Total: $49.38
Neher Electric Supply 00126
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 362260-00 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $516.40
1/13/2020
Check #: 41735
PO/InvoiceTotal: $516.40
Vendor Total: $516.40
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 4321245-0120 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $304.71
1/13/2020
Check #: 41736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $304.71
Vendor Total: $304.71
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 19503286 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $325.82
1/13/2020
Check #: 41737
PO/InvoiceTotal: $325.82
Vendor Total: $325.82
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Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED STATE REIMBURSE 0 FY19 ISBE 10.5.4120.310.02.01 $4,047.68
1/13/2020
Check #: 41738
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,047.68
Vendor Total: $4,047.68
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
Officials 0 122019-1 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $884.00
1/13/2020
ENTRY FEES 0 122019-1 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $2,085.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41739
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,969.00
Vendor Total: $2,969.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 00175675 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.48
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 00176684 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $9.34
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 00310417 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.65
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 00310418 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $41.23
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 00311427 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $52.97
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 00312102 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1.79
1/13/2020
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SUPPLIES 10 00312128 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.03
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 10 00313447 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.59
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 10 00315531 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $4.24
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 10 00315616 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $3.22
1/13/2020

Check #: 41740

PO/InvoiceTotal: $154.54
Vendor Total: $154.54
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 004066290913 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $22.67
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 10 10312019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $12.90
1/13/2020
Check #: 41741
POl/InvoiceTotal: $35.57
Vendor Total: $35.57
Pearson Education Inc.
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 7710386 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $169.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41742
PO/InvoiceTotal: $169.00
Vendor Total: $169.00

Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
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Physicals 0 4136120 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $685.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41743
PO/InvoiceTotal: $685.00
Vendor Total: $685.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
Postage 0 0722-2020 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $207.33
1/13/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3103648266 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $180.00
1/13/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3103648316 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $183.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41744
PO/InvoiceTotal: $570.33
Vendor Total: $570.33
Quality Chemical Company 00169
Check Group:
Fleet Wash 0 21258 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $477.10
1/13/2020
Check #: 41745
PO/InvoiceTotal: $477.10
Vendor Total: $477.10
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 3126866 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $21.27
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 3129223 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $105.02
1/13/2020
Check #: 41746
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $126.29
Vendor Total: $126.29
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 INV197020 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $503.08
1/13/2020

Check #: 41747

PO/InvoiceTotal: $503.08
Vendor Total: $503.08
Richard L Johnson
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 19-104-1 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,002.50
1/13/2020
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 19-123-1 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $250.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41748
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,252.50
Vendor Total: $1,252.50
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0553716 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $226.00
1/13/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0553717 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $226.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41749
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
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Annual Statement of Affairs 0 10125843-1219 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $667.76
1/13/2020
Check #: 41750
PO/InvoiceTotal: $667.76
Vendor Total: $667.76
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 12499 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $24.00
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 12499 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $54.00
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 12511 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $1,007.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41751
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,085.00
Vendor Total: $1,085.00
Sterling Community Unit District #5
Check Group:
TUITION 0 10549 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $12,668.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41752
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,668.00
Vendor Total: $12,668.00
Streamwood Behavioral Health 00199
Check Group:
Hospital Tutoring 0 11834 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $280.00
1/13/2020
Check #: 41753
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
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Stronghold Retreat Center 00254
Check Group:
Banquest NTA 0 111319 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $172.50
1/13/2020
Banquest NTA 0 121119 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $195.50
1/13/2020
Check #: 41754
PO/InvoiceTotal: $368.00
Vendor Total: $368.00
Supreme Cleaners
Check Group:
HLS PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2524 90.5.2540.310.00.01 $5,443.80
1/13/2020
Check #: 41755
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,443.80
Vendor Total: $5,443.80
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 218382608 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $345.28
1/13/2020
Check #: 41756
PO/InvoiceTotal: $345.28
Vendor Total: $345.28
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 524568995 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $248.46
1/13/2020
SUPPLIES 0 525753505 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $34.70
1/13/2020
Printed:  01/08/2020 8:32:49 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.3.15 Page: 23



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1042 01/13/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 527090476 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $153.21
1/13/2020
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 527313704 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $157.70
1/13/2020
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 527742308 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $228.11
1/13/2020
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 527949325 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $67.57
1/13/2020
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 527949333 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $27.18
1/13/2020
Check #: 41757
PO/InvoiceTotal: $916.93
Vendor Total: $916.93
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 9844236806 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $939.83
1/13/2020
Check #: 41758
PO/InvoiceTotal: $939.83
Vendor Total: $939.83
World Book
Check Group:
World Book Encyclopedia 2019 2 20107 V827526 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $998.00
12/28/2019
Check #: 41759
PO/InvoiceTotal: $998.00
Vendor Total: $998.00
Grand Total: $150,062.54
End of Report
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